
Re: PDC - Replace Mark Lindquist-Restore Integrity to the PCPAO: Alleged 

Violation of RCW 42.17A.205, .235 for failure to register as a political 

committee and failure to disclose contributions or expenditures. (MAY 2018) 

Mcfnord reported (Thu, 19 Jul at 11:41 AM) via Email 

To: pdc@pdc.wa.gov 

 

My response remains that I have no information regarding any purchased 

exposure on Facebook from this group. I have never paid Facebook a 

dime for anything. I've never done any "administrative" thing in this 

group. You might need to ask someone else about this. 

 

https://wapdc.freshdesk.com/users/13018238416

